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
BEDROOM GARDENA
Torrance 3 .DRM.
1 BEDROOM s"s WN
All thats needed her
-'ra-.'.gr.‘xr.m - | buyer, which we Ml.l hi
18 | this weekend So
. 'Qunn :lnd;; kiteh
ce poreh, !
* * * -nllp'l‘nnr'm n'nn
sume loan—hurry
s FA 0-2770
-
20125 Hawthorne Bl
Torrance

5 BLOCKS
TO BEACH

TAFT ALLEN INC. .
REALTORS

NO DOWN G.l.

2 Bedroom wall/wall
ood floors, 2 car de-
RArage
5 full price

$16.49
READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

nsurance for this heautiful

Tn oo and range. 1\ bathe. 0$ 9-2533
Ia-l on a corner lot,

“lose to Our Lady of Guad- WHY RENT?

To responsible party: Wil

Eive title to this charming 1|

B N home with loads of fea

For Ist and last

nlh- rent as down pay-
OR trade for any-

W IIID

of value
3931 Armio Blvd. NU-WAY REALTY
DA 7-2111 TE 0-3472

Torranc UARGE MODERN 2 Bdrm
s o AN o b madern | 0, bl oL g (i
hmhnn Tvy $2000 down residential  street. Per "'
MARIO REALTY cond.  Attractive lrrln-

Fk 8-9357

My Equity $1100 Novlurpﬂ
i u

3 Bdrm, stucco

nru Fireplace. H/wood, 1% | fenced yd. New paint insi
hs. Dble_ gar, Lg. R-2 lot Near schools, kit
luvln’ - Must Sell. 320500 Mav sell G 1. Agent:
cr offer, Owner DA 61 TE 5-1406
Eves.
REAL ESTATE SALES PEO-

VACANT

3 bedroom 1% bath, converti-
?‘lr & e, carpets & dra

. volume
edecorated. Ready to

Iistin, & sellin

ant—$495 Down

$15.200, Owner. DA 6-3874 or
DA 5-3911

| DUPLEXES, Income $125 to
:Mb per mo. Wilmington area. |

l'n m. for eon ldPhlIM inter-

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

|

|
|

Newly painted 14,000 to $16,000; also 3 units

Bdrm. Det. garag: income §193 mo, $14,000. 10% |
T410 after 5, chlll‘l dn. Do not dl.lurb tenants, |

anytime, ' Call owner, TE 5-4635,

-|
L. |FR 1.9515 — DA 5-5900

PLE NEEDED Broker will|
e mh you his method of high

UNIQUE

3 Bedroom nome. one
house gardens

path
fruit

park like
os, flaor

with
heat

vard
furnace

green-
hard-

hath, fenced yard, and nhuhl!

\
wood floor tile kitchen and
garage. Priced to sell a 1<t $21.500 138)
Investors Special

Priced to sell this weekend only—this 40x118 R-3 lot. with
2 Bedroom frame home and doubls garage. Income property

todoy- with note ‘ntial for tomorrow wner savs
at Vlll ‘lﬂ""iﬂ try 10 down !n‘l\l

21800 Moneta Ave.
Tust south noa v||uU\ 3 K oare near all
<)v ole ana <ho thi= lovely 3 B i and bath, hard-
00d floor h-m ) amplet uilt-ing, earpeting,
drages, and compietely fenend nz ool Priced 1o
«ell this waskend at 321,350 — nothing down to GT (113
Best Gardena Location
droome, and den, % bathe, hardwood floors, fireplace
built in nd new 3 On quiet
o Sac walking 4 tary and Jr
oft darhor tn seil at
(C125)
Buy of the Week

Ouant 2 Bedr \-ﬂlll home, rewlyv redecorated inside and out,
an large K0y 100 n

the praperts

Priced to

Room to build additional unit
sell &t just £15,950 (

Long Beach Special

¢ just ‘he investment vou have heen looking for—3
nm\nunl houses, on oa largs 75x130 ft. lot, in heautiful
ong Beach residential neighhornood. Located on the West

«ide of Long Reach. not
lyeated near the San Diego
Owner says “rell”

far from Torrance, this property is

Freeway and Santa Fe Ave

at just $£32.950

Towne & Countrie Realty

1013 W. Carson
FA 0-0464

4 Bdrms.-Den

Lovely 4 bedroom and con-
vertible den, near Carson &
Main Built-in  range and
oven. forced air heat, fire-
place, wall/wall carpets
drapes, 2000 sq. ft. living
area. Large covered patio.
double garage. Price $31,950
terms
Real Buy

3-bedroom, 1% bnllw custom
built home . 1/wall
carpet. fireplace, (nrrud ar
heat. built-in range and oven,
natural cabinets. Double ga-
rage, block wall fence. Tor-
ran High dl-'lh‘l Rull buy
at $27.950—

2 Bedrm., R-3 Lot

2-bedroom on front 40x180 ft.
R-3 lot, te of room to build
units, Prica $16.800—terms.

— G.l

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476

Custom Built

3 Bedroom
South Torrance
m bullt. 3-bedroom,

hmml vulh fireplace,
oven,

hn
| hllﬂl
forced air hul
ally  decorated.
without u-ﬁlnl
$32.000—term:

3 Bedroom & Pool
South Torrance

is Dmle
Don‘t

Lovelv 3 bedroom home +
| 25 x 30 enclosed covered patio,

1 1% baths, wall/wall carpet-
Mm !|roplnen built in range
& +  beau Iful pool.
TM- l. A show nl

'Wonl Jast Tong At 34,500
| terms.

AND FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE —

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

4 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM

Ideal home for large family. |

Has built-in oven & range,
large eating area in kitchen.
Custom_built breakfast nook.
Near West Hig Submit
10% down

Ask for Nate Winer

SANDS

REALTY FR 1 -2461'-

__5135 Torrance Bivd.

Room
to Roam

1! 13 Bedrooms, 2 Baths/

$595 DOWN

This is by far one of the
largest homes in the area. It
features huge bedrooms with
han ample closets, com-
letely fenced yard. R-2 zone,
ll ellent buy for a large fam-

©370-3561

NO DOWN

G.l.

3 BEDROOM 5126 PER ION’I‘II
- 1 BEDROOM $112 PER MONTH |
3 BEDROOM $149 PER MONTH |

INCLUDING TAXES & INS,

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2111

$495 DOWN

LAYED OFF!
Owner of this 3 B/R home
lost his job and up and left

the home, Just take over ex- |

isting G.1. loan, %A% payable
70 mo, and 1. Needs lit-
tle yard and clean up any-

one can buy No red ia
READY REALTY

227 W. Carson il 9 p.m.
TE 5-6653, FA 0-1970

SOUTHWOOD

cant, move in. Newly de-
3 room 1% bath

a.

od

] Large B0x145' lot, dou-
ble detached garage

yard, $22.500. Try §1600 down
Better hurry

Diamond Realty
3673 Torrance Blvd.
FR 0-4844

$195 DOWN
BEDROOM

Trouble free, aluminum sid-
ing, stone trim, A convenis

ent Wilmington location,
Dble.

Prett

detached
this eute little al
NU-WAY REALTY

TE 0-3472
IUCCO. BEDROOM

1% baths, newly decorated,
H/W, near new Watson 1
dustrics
Freeway
$15,950, Will trade.

H. WEINSTEIN, Realtor

fenced yard

only

NO DOWN PAYMENT!
| IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY
Large 3 room

House
* Across From
Banning High

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS

FA 81995
l LARGE HOME?

Over 2000 ft. and 2
baths in lhl! 3 bedroom an
convertible den. Built-in:
many extras. 3 rnr llnn or
| worknhon Only lown,

WORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd
DA 7-211

OWNER ANXIOUS
3 BDRM.-DEN

|
|
| ovlnr to on — selling
| n bruer 'orrance area.
u)n can take over loan,
f kitchen, 15x18 den,
lllﬂ n‘ ‘lu' doors to cover
| house for children,
onnd \nrd ater softener,

t
i

TRUJILLO REALTY OFFERS

|

perfect for large family. Call |

| to see—

FA 0-2770

24 UNITS — NEW
2 B/R. 16 — 1B/R. In
4 bidgs. not finished yat. Can
sell seperate. All have Rit-ins.
w/w carpet and ete. In a good
r-uul area of Torrance. Po-
tential income over %234
mo_ Full price $200.000
¥ £20,000 Dn. Submit

"EMORY

REALTY
TE 0-3440
. 1304 Wilmington Bivd.

[ SANDS REALTY HAS

pm

Openings  for 2 full time
| salespeople. Recelve as much
| or as little h ln As you want.

| All lnnrvhwn confidential,
k For Nate Winer

SANDS

|[REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Blvd,
CHEAPIE!
$10,950 FULL PRICE

This 2 B/R can only make
you money Redecorated in-
de & out. Large Livin
dining area. Fence
i backs to alley, Try
No second T.D.

READY REALTY
227 W. Carson "til 9 P.M.
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

Redondo Beach
IMMACULATE
2 bedroom plus  additional
sleeping quarters for 2
;'I’:I multiple dwelling

MARIO REALTY
FR 8-9357

BY OWNER
| 3 Bdrm,
o
| %

L.’o

cun room,
Truly immac, lhrounn.
. Professionally decorater,

Must be seen,
struction. $35,500,
PRINCIPALS ONLY
OPEN HOUSE

| 1727 FERN AVE.

Custom con.

|

A heautiful Provincial home
with braided carpeting

* TWO OFFICES ~*

$600 DOWN ANXIOUS
3 Bedroom Vacant

om with de den

garage

near Scaside
Large panelled den
uge Palos Verdes rock

on a as a
ywom for boat or fireplace, that dominated one
niv $16.950 wall also includes ear-
1-3635 pet in living room, hall and
hedrooms and  stov with
hood § only $21,950. FR
8-9222
3 & RUMPUS ‘
Gy B this_South- DRASTIC
west Park nhome on a beau-
tiful trea lined street. Also a
oL, L e e, e 3 Reduction
rumpus room. Rear vard has
Lok aall iein of vilua Sere, $1400 for quick sale
FR 1-3548 »us 3 bedroom with
13, b and a biz family
kitchen Lovely wall/wall car-
| pets terrific south Redondo
EARLY location near St Lawrence
parish yw  only  $27,500
FR 8.92

American IF

loads

- You are looking for 1850 sq
of wood panelling throughout
Extremely clean and apie and | ft.. 3 & family home, with
span_ 3 spacious bedrooms, | Drick fireplace. with raised
beautiful brick patio, alss | hearth. ash panelling, 1%
fireplace in living room. This | baths. rear sliding glass deors
i= 2 must on vour list — try to lovely landscaped |
$2200 down. FR 1-3 room for boat or trailer p

lbouy | 3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

Free FHA or G.I.

s00 |als if your home is not|

\listed and will
SA

{ No Cash Required |

$11,495 Full Price

$86 per month, Cut 2 bedroom,
detached garage. 40x140 Int

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

2 ON A LOT
1-3 bedroom & 1.2 bed
Ilul buy in Lawndale.

ing, fireplace, dishwasher, pa- | d

ing $30.950.

! top condition and a reasona-
ble price. $£29.500—call today

SOUTHWOOD Tl
Del Amo Tl S i e
A bsautiful 3 & family, popu- | room & all 3 hm!mnnu of this
lar director model, fully car- | immaculate Palos Verdes
peted, forced air heat,” built | home. Wool carpets & custom

peries in living room. Pro-

tio, sprinklers, it has it nll | tessionally landscapped yard
and is eparkling cl | with sprinklers front & rear
beautfully Ail(- for easy aintenance. $30,900.

FR 1-3535.

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWY.)

FR 1-3535

(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

Marine Ave.
Very nice 3 Bdrm. & Den in cholce location
largs -2 1ot Ilu lovely patic with waterfall

den. Call for address,

A Good Investment
1= what you wnl mllm when vou purchase this 2
near Carson High Schhol for only $9,950 full price
extra sleeping room in back. Needs a little paint & soup,
but otherwise O.K

Located on
Extra 1arge

Harbor City
Beantiful 3 Birm.. 13, haths. Custom built home. Has w/w
corpet throughou'. Pullt in range & oven. 12x16 covered
patio. This ls a Geld Medallion all electric home Priced
to wel!
20n
Nice 2 Bd Barm. on 88¥80 R-3 lot. Both in ex-

plu
cellent rondu-on Onl) f yrs. old, Good terms available. Call
for full price.

R-1 Lot
Excellent location, north of 101 Hwy
Immaculate
2 Bdrm. near Banning High. Has hardwood floors,
yard. Only

Only $6.00 full price.

nice
§15,500. Terms to sult,

ROBT. L. TRUJILLO
REALTOR

541 West Pacific Coast Highway
TE 5-7135

Modern Dream House

Not a thing to do except move in and enjoy life!
Executives will appreciate the quality of this choice
view home in prestige area of Hollywood Riviera.
If your personality is warm and outgoing, this
home will suit you. Soft gold of carpeting and
drapes will blend with most any furnishings. Huge
picture windows, professionally draped, frame the
most stupendous view of ocean by day, flickering
of lights by night. All large rooms, including 3
bedrooms, 2 dreamy baths. The large kitchen has

deluxe electric built-in range and oven. Only |

$42,950. Submit your terms,

Alyce O'Rourke Realty |

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5.0529
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)

Luxury

Duplex
$995 Down i

in Torrance
Encanto, Ap-

n
proximately

K years old
‘riced right
BUILT-INS POST AVE. TORRANCE
this ia by far one of the finest | 2 “l""":"a;l '“l] :.1':;"1“:::

duplexes in the entire area
It features a § and 2 bedroom
with hardwood floors, wall/
wall .-n tin large  bed-
rooms n't hesitate
call for l|l|m ntment 1o see

370-356I
FREE

close to schools,

REALTOR
2222 Torrance Blvd.

3&Den

apprais- DOWN TO VE

walk to school & shops
pes, fenced yan

yard
xes & Insurance

EMPIRE
REALTY

2746 SEPULVEDA
TORRANCE DA 5.4

qualify. : $

Realty  FR 1.246)
5135 Torrance Blvd.

SPANISH STUCCO
$495 DOWN

Hillside nnnu immediate
Ppussess| ~ Ban Pedro area
Auum- lhll loan -~ no red

$995 DOWN

tape. Payments less than rent

ou are paying now. Exira V‘unl assume low interest

arge 2 bedroom. hard d, 3.1. Loan on th

dining area, detached garage, uu.nuu 3

will not last at this price, carpel, drapes . n
place, on a pully -vul,

FA 0-2770

GI No Cash Down

pine r-).. it today at 166
42nd

o
HARBOR REALTY

INVEST WITH THE BEST, A REALTOR

FOR THE PERSON WITH
TASTE y

Excellent residen-

FRED M. HANSEN

FA 8-5949 eves. FR 1.1791

NO
Squeaky clean 3 b-«!r--um plus

$111 month

"MOVE IN TODAY

close to all schools & -luw-

|

I
I
[

|

FRONTIER

REALTY

Open ¥ Till 9
LOOK for the Buckia’
Bronc and See the
SOLD Signs

Salesmen Wanted
EXPANDING

Frontier Real Bstate School

will train you for your M-
cense and if you are *
ploved by Frontier Realty

after receiving your lie
there qu be no TUITIO!
CHARGE!
After emnln\menv we hav
an outstanding LDlCAT!ON-
PROGRAM covering_all
phases of real estate. This
course takes 4 months to
complete  and {s given to
Frontier  Realty aleam
only. This course is rna
OF \H RGE.
CALL FA 8-5470

Dream Castle
3 hedroom immac
Drive by 1504 Acacia A
then call for appointment

0 see

.
Prestige Ar
34 bedrooms, 13 baths, om
Cul de Sac street. Nicel

landscaped rge

vard with covered patie,
to shopping center and ele-
mentary school.

Just Listed

1 bedroom in North Tor-

rance. W/W carpet, lots of
nlnrlin( Ideal for maple
furniture. Full priee

2325 W. 237th

Custom hmll 3 bedroom &
family room n type Kitch-
en with bnm Imu many cab-

erage home. Owner ready to
sell. Call now for appoint-
ment.

Vacant Land
50x140° C-3 zoning
location. 1805 Pacific Coast
Highway, Full Price $26,900.

High on o Hill
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2526 Grand Summit

Drive
Very clean 3 bedroom, 1
bath  home Victos
Knolls. Hardwood flool
built-ins, fenced yard.
far from Rolling
Plaza. Owner anxious.

Teriffic Value

Is what you will say whea

&) room
m dining _room,
fire plnce patio with BBque
and many other ot
goodies. Don't miss t
one for only $17,950.

h Beauty
wlo\n 2 Mrva-
lollﬂ" hh'll‘ nclehu:. llvi

n

' home % has m:fy
lulurﬂ you u see
AD| ate, l«z of all, uu
prlco IA only $17,200.

Income Units
Here are 4 nearly new 3
bedroom untuhlnd ad

to sell below market & at
very good . Call for
information.

Desperate

Must sell at once this 3
bedroom home in Wilmi
ton I'Y'Ql €

& only $25850.
1% bath, huge
iy room wi
raised b h fireplace, log
lighter,  birch noll
huge bit-in breakfast
Really deluxe, home

220 ‘wiring, hard  wood
ﬂoor- Dl‘"l‘l.n baths, Wllh
mo

Dol -hcr
nl‘FN llOll B l x
'I‘ORRAN( l:

| View Home

om

KEND
FIELD DRIVE,
RANCE.

Easy Weekends
Pmloulonlll
3 badroom 1%,
ily room. .
of maintaine:
off of covered vil

less in & out, luuh
ner, dra)

A
cluded. OPEN Il l
'I‘lllll WEEKEND l’l'l w.
24t STREET.

For Large chilr' A

Big eating nu.

M »q. 1, of
we to everything.

WGntod

14 -bath ln‘ 1
. ft

HoUs
VREUR Avi”
TON.

wiL

We will buy your home,
or guaraniea the sale i
listed with us,

KEALTUR MEMBER OF
T BoARDS

FRONTIER

Call the Office
Nearest You.

215 E. Carson
TE 5-0115

1957 W. Carson

" . room to build add J 54
in. HURRY, HURRY. CO JACK WATERS ¥A 0124 * 1463 Avalon, Cional. uniis. Ownar® wata fhedroam otyeee 510 U Somen FA 8-5470
Representing Private Funds TESY 'TIL 9, FR 1-2421 Imi 10% Aown, cholce area, Call PeOm Wwith new TE 42615
| Wilmington now FR 1-3551 wall/wall carpeting, oak ficors. 24211 Howthorne
3 BEDROOM & DEN BY OWNER—2 STORY Call Owner 377 MM or Vasant $395 DOWN
Dining area. new paint, close ' 4 Bdym. 2100 sq. 1. Every 9773380 LOMITA PINES AREA 22404 HARVARD 2 Bedroom house, has everys Bivd. & 101 "".
y l o :I-z..,i,um:"u.‘»”;-“ Owa- | feature 'that l”hm.mfd could |SMALL ,DOWN l..rn 4 bdrm.| 8 bdrm. 2 bath. Patio. Large thing, W/W carbets, drgpes, FR 8-2234
j \a cluding Heated Poo r. schools.sho &1 | sae e. N tosell,
4-Hour Answering Service FR 1.3561 | Less than yr, old. DA K-5304. | By owner, ¥A 0-5060, Torr, | el “bA s 715 PL 7-1733, FR 56989 eves ' R - Tl I




